SITE LAYOUT
Reeds Rains Ballyhackamore
350 Upper Newtownards Road
Belfast BT4 3EX
Telephone 028 9065 5555
Email ballyhackamore@reedsrains.co.uk
Simon Brien Residential

SR3.3 - 3 Bedroom Townhouse
Site: 358C
House Type Key Site Layout
Lagan Homes (Millmount) Ltd.
Telephone 028 9026 1080
Email info@laganhomes.com
@LaganHomesNI
@LaganHomesNI
@LaganHomesNI
Please Note: Garages are optional at an additional cost and
subject to stage of construction of individual plot.
AMBERLEY
APTS 436-439
LH2.3 - 3 Bedroom Detached
Sites: 305, 503 & 506
MV19.1 - 4 Bedroom Detached
Site: 366
SR18.3 - 3 Bedroom Detached
Sites: 235, 347C, 349A, 350, 351B, 357A, 357B & 365
LG24 - 4 Bedroom Detached
Site: 307
MV1.2VW - 3 Bedroom Detached
Sites: 348A, 348B, 352B, 353A & 359A
FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT
498
497
496
495
494
499
500
501
502
504
503
506
505
508
509
512
511
513
514
515
516
510
507
SR15.2 - 3 Bedroom Semi-Detached
Sites: 353B, 353C, 499, 500, 501, 502, 508,
509, 510, 511, 513, 514, 515 & 516
SD2.2 - 3 Bedroom Semi-Detached
Sites: 363A, 363B, 373A & 373B
SD2.1s - 3 Bedroom Semi-Detached
Sites: 306A, 306B,
347A, 347B, 374A, 374B
  MILLMOUNT QUARRY AVENUE
NIE
SR2.1 - 3 Bedroom Detached
Site: 364
BELMONT
APTS
484-
488
D3 - 3 Bedroom Detached
Sites: 351A, 352A, 367A, 507 & 512
D29 - 3 Bedroom Semi Detached
Sites: 494, 495, 496 & 497
D29 - 3 Bedroom Detached
Site: 498
The Amberley - 2 Bedroom